KLS7-HS12L01/1P2T
Ⅶ
DIP Switch Series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function 1P2T:
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS12L01
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
,
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
KLS7-HS12L02/1P2T
Ⅶ
Hook switches series
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function 1P2T:
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS12L02
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
KLS7-HS12L03/1P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function 1P2T:
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS12L03
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series
KLS7-HS22L01/2P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function P2T:2
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS22L01
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series
KLS7-HS22L02/2P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function P2T:2
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS22L02
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series
KLS7-HS22L03/2P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function P2T:2
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS22L03
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series
KLS7-HS22L04/2P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function P2T:2
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS22L04
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series
KLS7-HS22L05/2P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function P2T:2
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS22L05
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series
KLS7-HS22L06/2P2T
Ⅶ
All specification � dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
Specification:
TITLE HOOK SWITCH
Function P2T:2
KLS P/N: KLS7-HS22L06
Rating 0.2A 50V DC:
,
Timing NON-SHORTING:
Insulation Resistanc (Mohms) 100m: Ω min at 500V DC
Dielectric Strength(V) AC 500V for 1 min:
ContactResistance (mohms) 200m: Ω max
LifeTest 100,000 Cycles:
Hook switches series